& International Tennis Federation - The World Governing Body of Tennis IlIIETd to more ITF w ebsites

I

lTFtennis.com = % =

= =

Overview Entry List (Boys) Entry List (Girls) Factsheet

Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

Main Draw

Pos Name Nation (ITiflgakt::gal) Pr;faensksiri]ognal Priority Info
1 VANNESTE, Jeroen BEL 40 1
2 SANTOS, Daniel PER 48 1
3 GUIMARAES, Pedro BRA 65 1
4 CASARES, Bernardo BRA 70 1621 1
5 MEDNILLA, Ricky MEX 77 1621 1
6 PILATUNA, Luis MEX 97 1
7 GOMEZ, Lucas MEX 119 1512 1
8 DIFEO, Hugo CAN 120 1797 1
9 SCHNUR, Brayden CAN 134 1
10 GONZALEZ, Kevin CHI 251 1
11 SKATTUM, Johan NOR 258 1
12 HAGAR Josh Hagar USA 299 1
13  DESCOTTE, Matias Franco ARG 321 1
14 TORRHELLAS, Rolando VEN 328 1
15 ORANTES, Rafa ESA 331 1
16  SILLER, Rogelio MEX 391 1
17  NUNEZ AGUILERA, Alan MEX 420 2
18 CEVALLQOS, Santiago MEX 427 1
19 PENALOZA, Sebastian CHI 432 1
20 AMRI Farzin Danny USA 501 1
21 BOADA G., Juan Pablo BOL 502 1733 1
22  GONZALEZ CARRASCO, Juan Matias CHI 518 1
23 AMORIM GONZAGA, Victor BRA 583 1
24  GALLEGUILLOS, Jaime Ignacio CHI 606 1
25 CABEZAS, Andres ECU 615 1
26 CORNEJO PACHECO, Fernando PER 619 1
27 OLIVERA, Vitor BRA 646 1512 1
28  URQUIDI, Leonardo BOL 696 1
29  REGENTE, Alejandro PER 705 1
30 CARVAJAL JURADO, Juan Sebastian ECU 923 = = 1
31 TELLEZ, Pablo COL 962 = = 1
32 UGARTE, Romai CHI 1115 = = 1
33 VARILAS PATINO-SAMUDIO, Juan Pablo PER 1214 = = 1
34 KUMEZA, Andre PER 1368 = = 1
Qualifying

Pos Name Nation (IT;R=Ial;‘akt:zgal) Pr;;ensksiri]ognal Priority Info
1 OLIVEIRA, Rodrigo BRA 1490 = = 1
2 CNVITA TELLES, Leonardo BRA 1538 = = 1
2 FIIFNTFS Falina CHI 1790 = = 1



[ PP ORI

4 BRUNA, Esteban

5 ROJAS, Felipe

6 RUIZ AUAD, Gabriel

7 PRUDENCIO, Diego

8 CHOQUE, Diego

9 ANTEQUERA, Jorge

10 LABBE, Maximiliano

11 STRAZNICKY, Joseph

12  CAICEDQ, Juan Andres

13  IKEJRI, Denis

14 INURRITEGUI TAMI, Diego

15 GOBERNATE, Asdrubal

16  MEDINA ROJAS, Alejandro Josue
17  ALMEIDA, Joao Paulo Estefani
18  FEIERSTEIN, Franco

19 HOYOS, Victor
Withdrawals

Pos Name

1 AFFONSO NETO, Roberto

2 ALBANESE, William

3 ALMADA, Oscar

4 ALVO, Facundo

5 ARAUJO PRANNO, Augusto
6 ASCARRUNZ, Nicolas

7 ASHLEY, Peter

8 AVENDANO, Adrian

9 BALDO, Andre

10 BJERKE, Joachim

11 BLONDA, Matteo

12 BRISOT SILVA, Mateus

13 CACHNN, Pedro

14 CASTILLO GAMARRA, Alejandro Daniel
15 CEBALLOS DORAZ], Octavio Enzo
16  CIORCILA, Patrick

17  CLAYTON, Scott

18  COLAUTTI, Thomas

19  COTE, Simon

20 CRAWFORD, Clay

21

N'A1T FONQN Qimnn

CHI
COL
BOL
BOL
BOL
BOL

CHI

COL
BRA

BRA
VEN
BRA
ARG

Nation

ITA

USA

ARG

ARG

ARG

BOL

GBR

CHI

BRA

NOR

BEL

BRA

ARG

PER

ROU

GBR

GBR

CAN

GBR

1A

1720 =
1720 =
1720 =
4 (national)
19 (national)
49 (national)
25 (national)
6 (national)

22 (national)

9 (national)

24 (national)

Ranking
(ITF/National)

506

537

477

9 (national)

1107 =

32 (national)

110

446

12 (national)

393 =

823 =

298

727

1 (national)

183

111

126

1720 =

205

Professional
Ranking

1621

Priority

Info
Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
06 January 2012

Withdraw n on
26 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 December 2011

Withdraw n on
05 January 2012

Withdraw n on
31 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
14 January 2012

Withdraw n on
17 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 February 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on




22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

AL \INOV, NI

DANG, Yifan

DODRIDGE, JOSEF

DRUZHINSKY , Dennis

ESCOBAR, Felipe

EVERY, Michael-John

FRLJANIC, Stefan

GARCIA, Luis Fernando

GRASSAN, Victor

GUITARRARI, Lucas Meirelles

HADDAD BARTOS, Antonin Scaff

HADLICH, Guilherme

HASSELBERG, Willy
HLL, Tom
ILARSLAN RUSSO, Ariel
INAIMO, Luiz Felipe
KOAYKUL, Krittin
KRAL, Jonah
LAALEJ, Hamza
LIMA WAGNER, Pedro
LIVI, Hio
LIVI, Robert

LIK, Jamie

MALIK, Jathan
MERAUT, Tristan
NAJI, Khalil
NAKAGAWA, Naoki
NARANJO, Andres
NGUYEN, Edw ard

NISHIOKA, Y oshihito

NUNEZ, Javier

NUNEZ DEL PRADO, Marco

PETIT , Gabriel

won

CHN

GBR

USA

COoL

AHO

CAN

PAN

BRA

BRA

BRA

SWE

GBR

PAN

BRA

THA

USA

BRA

USA

USA

GBR

GBR

FRA

JPN

ECU

CAN

JPN

CcOoL

PER

FRA

398

855 =

957 =

282

320

993 =

334

22 (national)

29 (national)

118

157

1351 =

93

1249 =

548

392

147

490

307

270

436

223

19 (national)

86

17

1214 =

12 (national)

97 (national)

1211

1621

884

17 January 2012

Withdraw n on
13 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
20 January 2012

Withdraw n on
14 January 2012

Withdraw n on
14 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
25 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012
Withdraw n on
31 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
25 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
25 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 February 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
31 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 January 2012

Withdraw n on
28 January 2012

Withdraw n on




- 19 January 2012
54  PINTO, Diego Alejandro BOL 9 (national) 1 zgvﬁgﬁﬂivfy”;éﬂ )
55 PULEQ, Orlando USA 1164 = 2 zﬁvﬂtZﬁ[,Zvrvynz%ﬂ )
* e e,
58 ROSSER, Simeon sul 256 3 Withdraw n on
14 January 2012
59  ROYAKKERS, Jeroen BEL 479 2 z\iVthZi Laa"r"y“;(’; )
e e o e
61 SAAVEDRA, Santiago coL 1 1\éVth2iLaaeryn2%n1 .
62 SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian CHI 1249 = 1 z‘gVthZgLZ"r"y“;(’; )
3 SANTOMER tee A 00 T s sany 2002
64  SHEBSHAYEVICH, Daniel UsA 306 2 2%22[1?:;2%”12
65 SIERRA, Santiago MEX 25 (national) 2 z\évﬁzg[;":ynz‘(’)qz
66  SUALEHE, Danyal POR 668 2 1\;‘@2: sz;lynz(:)q )
7 useasic oo P e
68 VECCHIA, Emiliano Franco ARG 671 1 ngﬁzgzzvr"y”z%q )
o0 s by P e
0 R Kem sul 1991 = ! o\s,aVthZg Liv:ynzzq 2
oz e o e
B 6

© Copyright by ITF Licensing (UK) Ltd. All rights reserved. No portion of this website may be duplicated, redistributed, or manipulated in any
form. By accessing any information beyond this page, you agree to abide by the itftennis.com Privacy Policy and Terms and Conditions.




