News

Rankings

Players

Tournaments

Circuit Info

**Team Competitions** 

History

Welfare

ITF Circuit Calendar

Cut-Offs

Grade A Events

Abierto Juvenil Mexicano

Gerdau Cup

Italian Open

Osaka Mayors Cup

Orange Bow I Grand Slams

Australian Open

Roland Garros

Wimbledon

US Open

Overview Entry List (Boys) Entry List (Girls) Factsheet

## Condor De Plata 2012

Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

This Acceptance List is updated periodically.

For a more up to date version of this Acceptance List, the ITF advises you to login to your IPIN account to

vie	w the List there.					
Mair	n Draw					
Pos	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
1	VANNESTE, Jeroen	BEL	40		1	
2	SANTOS, Daniel	PER	48		1	
3	GUIMARAES, Pedro	BRA	65		1	
4	CASARES, Bernardo	BRA	70	1621	1	
ō	MEDINILLA, Ricky	MEX	77	1621	1	
6	<u>PILATUNA</u> , Luis	MEX	97		1	
,	GOMEZ, Lucas	MEX	119	1512	1	
3	<u>DI FEO</u> , Hugo	CAN	120	1797	1	
)	SCHNUR, Brayden	CAN	134		1	
0	GONZALEZ, Kevin	CHI	251		1	
1	SKATTUM, Johan	NOR	258		1	
2	HAGAR, Josh Hagar	USA	299		1	
3	DESCOTTE, Matias Franco	ARG	321		1	
4	TORRELLAS, Rolando	VEN	328		1	
5	ORANTES, Rafa	ESA	331		1	
6	SILLER, Rogelio	MEX	391		1	
7	NUNEZ AGUILERA, Alan	MEX	420		2	
8	CEVALLOS, Santiago	MEX	427		1	
9	PENALOZA, Sebastian	CHI	432		1	
20	AMIRI, Farzin Danny	USA	501		1	
21	BOADA G., Juan Pablo	BOL	502	1733	1	
22	GONZALEZ CARRASCO, Juan Matias	CHI	518		1	
23	AMORIM GONZAGA, Victor	BRA	583		1	
24	GALLEGUILLOS, Jaime Ignacio	CHI	606		1	
25	CABEZAS, Andres	ECU	615		1	
26	CORNEJO PACHECO, Fernando	PER	619		1	
7	OLIVEIRA, Vitor	BRA	646	1512	1	
8	URQUIDI, Leonardo	BOL	696		1	
9	REGENTE, Alejandro	PER	705		1	
30	CARVAJAL JURADO, Juan Sebastian	ECU	923 =	=	1	
31	TELLEZ, Pablo	COL	962 =	=	1	
32	<u>UGARTE</u> , Romai	CHI	1115 =	=	1	
33	VARILLAS PATINO-SAMUDIO, Juan Pablo	PER	1214 =	=	1	
34	KU MEZA, Andre	PER	1368 =	=	1	
Ղua	lifying					
'os	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
	OLIVEIRA, Rodrigo	BRA	1490 =	=	1	
_	ON/TA TELEGIA		4500		4	

Pos	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
1	OLIVEIRA, Rodrigo	BRA	1490 =	=	1	
2	CNITA TELLES, Leonardo	BRA	1538 =	=	1	
3	FUENTES Feline	CHI	1720 =	=	1	

J	1 OE 11EO, 1 Olipo	<b>J</b>	1120 -			
4	BRUNA, Esteban	CHI	1720 =	=	1	
5	ROJAS, Felipe	COL	1720 =	=	1	
6	RUIZ AUAD, Gabriel	BOL	1720 =	=	1	
7	PRUDENCIO, Diego	BOL	4 (national)		1	
8	CHOQUE, Diego	BOL	19 (national)		1	
9	ANTEQUERA, Jorge	BOL	49 (national)		1	
10 11	LABBE, Maximiliano STRAZNICKY, Joseph	CHI PER	25 (national) 6 (national)		1 1	
12	CAICEDO, Juan Andres	COL	22 (national)		1	
13	IKEJIRI, Denis	BRA	ZZ (Halional)		1	
14	INURRITEGUI TAMI, Diego	PER	9 (national)		1	
15	GOBERNATE, Asdrubal	BRA	, ,		1	
16	MEDINA ROJAS, Alejandro Josue	VEN			1	
17	ALMEIDA, Joao Paulo Estefani	BRA			1	
18	FEIERSTEIN, Franco	ARG			1	
19	<u>HOYOS</u> , Victor	PER	24 (national)		1	
With	ndrawals					
Pos	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info
1	AFFONSO NETO, Roberto	ΠА	506		1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
2	ALBANESE, William	USA	537		2	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
3	ALMADA, Oscar	ARG	477		1	Withdraw n on 06 January 2012
4	ALVO, Facundo	ARG	9 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 26 January 2012
5	ARAUJO PRANNO, Augusto	ARG	1107 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
6	ASCARRUNZ, Nicolas	BOL	32 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
7	ASHLEY, Peter	GBR	110		1	Withdraw n on 21 December 2011
8	<u>AVENDANO</u> , Adrian	CHI	446		1	Withdraw n on 05 January 2012
9	BALDO, Andre	BRA	12 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 31 January 2012
10	BJERKE, Joachim	NOR	393 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
11	BLONDA, Matteo	BEL	823 =	=	2	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
12	BRISOT SILVA, Mateus	BRA	298		1	Withdraw n on 14 January 2012
13	CACHIN, Pedro	ARG	727	1621	1	Withdraw n on 17 January 2012
14	CASTILLO GAMARRA, Alejandro Daniel	PER	1 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
15	CEBALLOS DORAZI, Octavio Enzo	PER			1	Withdraw n on 01 February 2012
16	CIORCILA, Patrick	ROU	183		1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
17	CLAYTON, Scott	GBR	111		1	Withdraw n on 02 January 2012
18	COLAUTTI, Thomas	GBR	126		2	Withdraw n on 22 January 2012
19	COTE, Simon	CAN	1720 =	=	2	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
20	CRAWFORD, Clay	GBR	205		1	Withdraw n on 02 January 2012
21	D'AT FONSO Simon	IIQΔ			1	Withdraw n on

4	<u>dali ongo</u> , oihon	UU/A				
						17 January 2012 Withdraw n on
22	<u>DANG</u> , Yifan	CHN	398		1	13 January 2012
23	DODRIDGE, JOSEF	GBR	855 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
24	DRUZHINSKY, Dennis	USA	957 =	=	3	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
25	ESCOBAR, Felipe	COL	282	1211	1	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
26	EV ERY, Michael-John	АНО	320		1	Withdraw n on 20 January 2012
27	FRLJANIC, Stefan	CAN	993 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 14 January 2012
28	GARCIA, Luis Fernando	PAN	334		1	Withdraw n on 14 January 2012
29	GRASSANI, Victor	BRA	22 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
30	GUITARRARI, Lucas Meirelles	BRA	29 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 25 January 2012
31	HADDAD BARTOS, Antonin Scaff	BRA			1	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
32	HADLICH, Guilherme	BRA	118	1621	1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
33	HASSELBERG, Willy	SWE			1	Withdraw n on
34	HILL, Tom	GBR	157		1	03 January 2012 Withdraw n on
35	<u>ILARSLAN RUSSO</u> , Ariel	PAN	1351 =	=	1	31 January 2012 Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
36	INAIMO, Luiz Felipe	BRA			1	Withdraw n on 22 January 2012
37	KOAYKUL, Krittin	THA	93		2	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
38	KRAL, Jonah	USA			1	Withdraw n on 25 January 2012
39	<u>LAALEJ,</u> Hamza	MAR	1249 =	=	2	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
40	LIMA WAGNER, Pedro	BRA	548		1	Withdraw n on 01 January 2012
41	<u>LIVI,</u> ⊟io	USA	392		1	Withdraw n on 25 January 2012
42	<u>LIVI</u> , Robert	USA	147		1	Withdraw n on 01 February 2012
43	MALIK, Jamie	GBR	490		3	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
44	MALIK, Jathan	GBR	307		2	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
45	MERAUT, Tristan	FRA	270		2	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
46	<u>NAJI,</u> Khalil	MAR	436		1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
47	<u>NAKAGAWA,</u> Naoki	JPN	223		2	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
48	NARANJO, Andres	ECU	19 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 31 January 2012
49	NGUYEN, Edw ard	CAN	86		1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
50	NISHIOKA, Yoshihito	JPN	17	884	1	Withdraw n on 21 January 2012
51	<u>NUNEZ</u> , Javier	COL	1214 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
52	NUNEZ DEL PRADO, Marco	PER	12 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 28 January 2012
53	PETIT , Gabriel	FRA	97 (national)		3	Withdraw n on

	<del></del>		,			19 January 2012
54	<u>PINTO</u> , Diego Alejandro	BOL	9 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
55	<u>PULEO</u> , Orlando	USA	1164 =	=	2	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
56	RESTREPO, Javier	USA	437		1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
57	ROJAS, Sebastian	ECU	1368 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 19 January 2012
58	ROSSIER, Simeon	SUI	256		3	Withdraw n on
59	ROYAKKERS, Jeroen	BEL	479		2	14 January 2012 Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
60	<u>RUSSI</u> , Eduardo	BRA	1538 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
61	SAAVEDRA, Santiago	COL			1	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
62	SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian	CHI	1249 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
63	SANTOMENNA, Ugo	FRA	700		1	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
64	SHEBSHAYEVICH, Daniel	USA	306		2	Withdraw n on 20 January 2012
65	SIERRA, Santiago	MEX	25 (national)		2	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
66	SUALEHE, Danyal	POR	668		2	Withdraw n on 17 January 2012
67	<u>USPENSKY</u> , Dennis	USA	340		1	Withdraw n on 24 January 2012
68	VECCHIA, Emiliano Franco	ARG	671		1	Withdraw n on 23 January 2012
69	<u>VIVES,</u> Diego	CHI	796 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 22 January 2012
70	<u>WILD</u> , Kevin	SUI	1591 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
71	ZHU, Zhicheng	CHN	416		1	Withdraw n on 18 January 2012

What is RSS? 🔝 🛐





Contact Us

© Copyright by ITF Licensing (UK) Ltd. All rights reserved. No portion of this website may be duplicated, redistributed, or manipulated in any form. By accessing any information beyond this page, you agree to abide by the Itftennis.com <a href="Privacy Policy">Privacy Policy</a> and <a href="Terms and Conditions">Terms and Conditions</a>.